STRIKERS

GAME ﬁ AWAY HOME FIELD TIME

1 Mon, Aug 28 CED 1 1vs 2 JT 1 JAMESTOWN 51 6:00 PM
2 Mon, Aug 28 KROC 3vs 4 ICS BELMONT PARK S1 6:00 PM
3 Mon, Aug 28 EN 5vs 6 CED 2 CEDARVILLE S1 6:00 PM
4 Tue, Sep 5 CED 1 1vs 6 CED 2 CEDARVILLE St 6:00 PM
5 Tue, Sep 5 JT 2 7 vs 2 JT 1 JAMESTOWN S1 6:00 PM
6 Tue, Sep 5 ICS 4vs 5 EN ENON S1 6:00 PM
7 Thu, Sep 7 ICS 4 vs 3 KROC KROC FLEX9 6:00 PM
8 Sat, Sep 9 JT 1 2 vs 1 CED 1 CEDARVILLE S1 11:15 AM
9 Sat, Sep 9 CED 2 6 vs 5 EN ENON S1 10:00 AM
10 Sat, Sep 9 KROC 3vs7 JT 2 JAMESTOWN 81 11:00 AM
11 Mon, Sep 11 JT 1 2vs 3 KROC KROC 81 6:15 PM
12 Mon, Sep 11 CED 2 6 vs 4 ICS BELMONT PARK S1 6:15 PM
13 Mon, Sep 11 EN 5vs 1 CED 1 CEDARVILLE 81 6:15 PM
14 Thu, Sep 14 CED 2 6 vs 7 JT 2 JAMESTOWN S1 6:00 PM
15 Thu, Sep 14 JT 1 2vs5 EN ENON S1 6:00 PM
16 Sat, Sep 16 T 2 7 vs 5 EN ENON S1 10:00 AM
17 Sat, Sep 16 CED 2 6 vs 3 KROC KROC F4 12:30 PM
18 Sat, Sep 16 ICS 4 vs 1 CED 1 CEDARVILLE S1 10:45 AM
19 Maon, Sep 18 EN 5vs 3 KROC KROC S1 6:00 PM
20 Mon, Sep 18 JT 2 7 vs 1 CED 1 CEDARVILLE S1 6:00 PM
21 Tue, Sep 19 JieE] 2vs b CED 2 CEDARVILLE S1 6:00 PM
22 Sat, Sep 23 CED 2 6 vs 2 JT 1 JAMESTOWN 81 10:00 AM
23 Sat, Sep 23 KROC 3vs 1 CED 1 CEDARVILLE 81 12:00 PM
24 Sat, Sep 23 JT 2 7 vs 4 ICS BELMONT PARK S1 11:15 AM
25 Mon, Sep 25 EN 5vs 2 JT 1 JAMESTOWN S1 6:00 PM
26 Mon, Sep 25 CED 1 1vs 3 KROC KROC S1 6:15 PM
27 Thu, Sep 28 JT 2 7 vs 6 CED 2 CEDARVILLE S1 6:00 PM
28 Sat, Sep 30 EN 5vs 7 JT 2 JAMESTOWN 81 11:15 AM
29 Sat, Sep 30 ICS 4 vs 2 ar 1 JAMESTOWN S1 12:30 PM
30 Sat, Sep 30 KROC 3vs 6 CED 2 CEDARVILLE S1 12:00 PM
3 Mon, Oct 2 CED 1 1vs 7 JT 2 JAMESTOWN 81 6:00 PM
32 Mon, Oct 2 JT 1 2 vs 4 ICS BELMONT PARK $1 6:00 PM
33 Thu, Oct 5 CED 1 1vs 4 ICS BELMONT PARK $1 6:00 PM
34 Sat, Oct 7 ICS 4 vs 7 JT 2 JAMESTOWN S1 10:15 AM
35 Sat, Oct 7 KROC 3vs b EN ENON 81 10:00 AM

1 CED 1 JUSTINCOLE  614-440-9754 LEAGUE COORDINATOR |

2 T 1 LUKE CUMMINGS 604-8284

3 KROC MATTHEW BENSON 720-694-4783

4 ICS CASEY PURVIS 734-945-7722

5 EN JAY CROWE 272-8843

6 CED 2 JOSH KASTER 816-694-3679

T T 2 CHRIS REYNOLDS 935-5012



